Anerkennungspreis fiir qute Jugendarbeit 2007

Bezirk

1 Stuttgart

2 Enz/Murr

3 Unterland

4 Kocher/Rems

5 Neckar/Fils

6 Donau/lller

7 Hohenlohe

(Vereine die einen Anerkennungspreis erhalten)

Verein

ViB Stuttgart

SV Stuttgarter Kickers
SC Stammheim

SG Weilimdorf

TSV Leinfelden
TSVgg Minster

SV Hoffeld

TSV Weilimdorf

TSV Harthausen

FV Léchgau

TV Méglingen

TV Aldingen

TSV Phénix Lomersheim
Spfr GroBsachsenheim
TSV Minchingen

ViB Neckarrems

SV Leingarten

FSV Schwaigern

VL Obereisesheim

FV Union Béckingen

TSV Neuenstadt

Spvgg Oedheim

TSV Untereisesheim

SC Neckarsulm-Amorbach

TSG Nattheim

1. FC Heidenheim

TSV Bdbingen

TSG Hofherrnweiler-Unterrombach
TSV Oberkochen

TSV Oberensingen
TV Unterboihingen
TSV Weilheim/Teck
TSG Salach

FV 09 Nirtingen

SSV Ulm 1846

TSV Neu-Ulm

TSV Blaustein

TSV Pfuhl

FV lllertissen

SV Asch-Sonderbuch
RSV Wullenstetten
TSV Blaubeuren

Spvgg Groéningen-Satteldorf
VIR AltenmUnster
TSV Weikersheim

Punkte

3445
2098
1032
970
969
938
795
784
560

1739
1027
966
674
590
541
534

1158
902
779
757
687
651
643
575

781
766
626
586
584

1037
883
794
663
501

1675
1186
1021
976
889
586
565
510

2836
2146
1084

Anzahl

32
24
17

6
30
11

7
14

i N NG )



Anerkennungspreis fiir qute Jugendarbeit 2007

(Vereine die einen Anerkennungspreis erhalten)

Bezirk

8 Alb

9 Bodensee

10 Donau

11 Béblingen/Calw

12 Riss

13 Schwarzwald

14 Nordlicher Schwarzwald

Verein

TSV Gerabronn
1. FC Igersheim
ESV Crailsheim
FC Honhardt
TSG Waldenburg

FC Rottenburg
SV Walddorf
TGV Entringen

FC Wangen
SV Kehlen

SV Bergatreute
SV Immenried
SV Vogt

VL Munderkingen
SV Bad Buchau
TSG Ehingen
SSV Ehingen-Sid
TSG Rottenacker
FV Neufra

SV Uttenweiler
SV Sigmaringen
Spfr Kirchen

SV Granheim

SV Betzenweiler

SV Béblingen
TSV Ehningen
ViL Sindelfingen
ViL Oberjettingen
ViL Nagold

TSV Schénaich
TV Darmsheim
SV Métzingen
TSV Waldenbuch

TSV Warthausen
SV Erlenmoos

SV Seitingen-Oberflacht
SV Durchhausen

SV Tuningen

FV Aichhalden

FC Frittlingen

Spvgg Oberndorf

VIR Wilflingen

FSV Denkingen

TuS Ergenzingen
Spfr Salzstetten

Punkte
1023
637
582
558
542

994
787
542

835
771
657
592
505

1857
1101
976
787
744
655
629
567
564
550
515

1781
1560
1186
1053
1012
715
656
624
501

666
538

791
692
685
629
612
598
511
506

1004
928

Anzahl
7

7

29

16

3

3
6
5



Anerkennungspreis fiir qute Jugendarbeit 2007

Bezirk

15 Zollern

16 Rems/Murr

(Vereine die einen Anerkennungspreis erhalten)

Verein
SV Baiersbronn
SV Mitteltal-Obertal

FC 07 Albstadt
TSG Margrethausen

FSV Waiblingen
SC Weinstadt
SV Remshalden
TSV Schmiden

SG Oppenweiler-Strimpfelb.

SK Fichtenberg
ViR Murrhardt
TV Stetten i.R.

Punkte
734
576

607
390

1930
1237
1083
877
818
728
519
501

Anzahl
10
4

28
1

32
14
3
37
8
11
3
2



